Jinrui Shotokan Karate-Do Academy
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 18-Sep-2022

I\Sll;. Name Pr;;ﬁnt Gr;:l:ng Sﬂ;t le le Combination 30 K:(t)a Tlo ;3' Status Certificate No.
1 Rupkatha Dhara 10th 9th 6 9 9 20 15 59 Qualified C-977/22
2 Swouptik Sarkar 10th 9th 4 10 10 20 24 68 Qualified C-978/22
3 Megha Shaw 10th 9th 4 10 8 17 17 56 Qualified C-979/22
4 Simi Mali 10th 9th 4 8 8 20 19 59 Qualified C-980/22
5  Krish Jaishwal 10th 9th 4 8 11 25 25 73 Qualified C-981/22
6  Soudip Karmakar 10th 9th 5 8 10 22 17 62 Qualified C-982/22
7  ArushiRana 10th 9th 5 8 8 25 22 68 Qualified C-983/22
8  Dhurbojit Adhikari 10th 9th 4 9 20 19 61 Qualified C-984/22
9  Sweta Kumari 10th 9th 6 9 22 19 64 Qualified C-985/22
10 Nikita Shaw 10th 9th 4 10 10 20 17 61 Qualified C-986/22
11 Anurag Das 10th 9th 8 10 11 25 22 76 Qualified C-987/22
12 Sk. Mahin Rahman 10th 9th 4 12 10 25 24 75 Qualified C-988/22
13 Aniket Mondal 10th 9th 8 12 10 19 24 73 Qualified C-989/22
14  Archisa Talapatra 10th 9th 7 11 9 25 24 76 Qualified C-990/22
15 Bahnni Sadhukhan 10th 9th 7 11 10 20 22 70 Qualified C-991/22
16 Rupkatha Dhara 9th 8th 6 10 11 24 17 68 Qualified C-992/22
17 Shibam Rana 9th 8th 3 11 12 25 19 70 Qualified C-993/22
18 Anmol Mishra 9th 8th 4 13 22 20 68 Qualified C-994/22
19  Aritra Ghosh 9th 8th 4 9 11 21 15 60 Qualified C-995/22
20 Pranjal Das 9th 8th 4 10 11 21 19 65 Qualified C-996/22
21 Diksha Pandey 9th 8th 6 11 12 22 21 72 Qualified C-997/22
22 Abir Maity 9th 8th 7 12 13 25 16 73 Qualified C-998/22
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Name

Alisha Mallick
Subhojit Debnath
Sunny Yadav
Jaanessa Ghosh
Sridatri Sarnakar
Agneedh Roy Moulik
Susmita Nandi

Raja Ram

Stuti Jha

Sampratik Paul

Sk. Mahin Rahaman
Subhojit Dey
Swouptik Sarkar
Gourav Biswas
Sneha Maity

Astuti Pandit
Somlata Sah
Debdeep Das
Jaanessa Ghosh
Agneedh Roy Moulik
Raja Ram

Aarushi Harlalka
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67
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69
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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Certificate No.

C-999/22
C-1000/22
C-1001/22
C-1002/22
C-1003/22
C-1004/22
C-1005/22
C-1006/22
C-1007/22
C-1008/22
C-1009/22
C-1010/22
C-1011/22
C-1012/22
C-1013/22
C-1014/22
C-1015/22
C-1016/22
C-1017/22
C-1018/22
C-1019/22
C-1020/22
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Atrika Bose
Sanjita Ghosh
Aradha Dutta
Trisha Tamankar
Oyendreyee Paul
Niladri Kumar Paul
Shubham Hazara
Tiyasha Bhattacharya
Ritija Kundu
Priyanka Karmakar
Biswajit Das

Archi Agarwal
Trisha Tamankar
Arpita Das

Akriti Bhim

Pooja Kumari
Koushila Roy

Dr. Rajarshi Dutta
Anewsha Dutta
Deboyjit Thapa
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Split

H.T.

15
11
11
12
13
12
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9
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L.T.

15
11
12
13
12
12
10
10
12
13
9
13
13
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Combination 30

23
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25
24
23
17
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20
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30

17
12
20
20
20
12
20
17
18
18
19
16
16
18
20
20
19
17
20
20

Total
100

68
55
78
77
71
54
58
69
75
61
73
71
71
69
72
68
70
66
75
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Status

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate No.

C-1021/22
C-1022/22
C-1023/22
C-1024/22
C-1025/22
C-1026/22
C-1027/22
C-1028/22
C-1029/22
C-1030/22
C-1031/22
C-1032/22
C-1033/22
C-1034/22
C-1035/22
C-1036/22
C-1037/22
C-1038/22
C-1039/22
C-1040/22



