Jinrui Shotokan Karate-Do Academy Kolkata, West Bengal Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 18-Sep-2022

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split 10	Н.Т. 15	L.T. 15	Combination 30	Kata 30	Total 100	Status	Certificate No.
1	Rupkatha Dhara	10th	9th	6	9	9	20	15	59	Qualified	C-977/22
2	Swouptik Sarkar	10th	9th	4	10	10	20	24	68	Qualified	C-978/22
3	Megha Shaw	10th	9th	4	10	8	17	17	56	Qualified	C-979/22
4	Simi Mali	10th	9th	4	8	8	20	19	59	Qualified	C-980/22
5	Krish Jaishwal	10th	9th	4	8	11	25	25	73	Qualified	C-981/22
6	Soudip Karmakar	10th	9th	5	8	10	22	17	62	Qualified	C-982/22
7	Arushi Rana	10th	9th	5	8	8	25	22	68	Qualified	C-983/22
8	Dhurbojit Adhikari	10th	9th	4	9	9	20	19	61	Qualified	C-984/22
9	Sweta Kumari	10th	9th	6	9	8	22	19	64	Qualified	C-985/22
10	Nikita Shaw	10th	9th	4	10	10	20	17	61	Qualified	C-986/22
11	Anurag Das	10th	9th	8	10	11	25	22	76	Qualified	C-987/22
12	Sk. Mahin Rahman	10th	9th	4	12	10	25	24	75	Qualified	C-988/22
13	Aniket Mondal	10th	9th	8	12	10	19	24	73	Qualified	C-989/22
14	Archisa Talapatra	10th	9th	7	11	9	25	24	76	Qualified	C-990/22
15	Bahnni Sadhukhan	10th	9th	7	11	10	20	22	70	Qualified	C-991/22
16	Rupkatha Dhara	9th	8th	6	10	11	24	17	68	Qualified	C-992/22
17	Shibam Rana	9th	8th	3	11	12	25	19	70	Qualified	C-993/22
18	Anmol Mishra	9th	8th	4	9	13	22	20	68	Qualified	C-994/22
19	Aritra Ghosh	9th	8th	4	9	11	21	15	60	Qualified	C-995/22
20	Pranjal Das	9th	8th	4	10	11	21	19	65	Qualified	C-996/22
21	Diksha Pandey	9th	8th	6	11	12	22	21	72	Qualified	C-997/22
22	Abir Maity	9th	8th	7	12	13	25	16	73	Qualified	C-998/22

Jinrui Shotokan Karate-Do Academy Kolkata, West Bengal Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 18-Sep-2022

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split 10	Н.Т. 15	L.T. 15	Combination 30	Kata 30	Total 100	Status	Certificate No.
23	Alisha Mallick	9th	8th	8	11	12	24	20	75	Qualified	C-999/22
24	Subhojit Debnath	9th	8th	8	12	12	23	18	73	Qualified	C-1000/22
25	Sunny Yadav	9th	8th	8	10	12	24	19	73	Qualified	C-1001/22
26	Jaanessa Ghosh	9th	8th	7	12	13	25	20	77	Qualified	C-1002/22
27	Sridatri Sarnakar	9th	8th	7	12	12	23	13	67	Qualified	C-1003/22
28	Agneedh Roy Moul <mark>ik</mark>	9th	8th	5	12	13	25	22	77	Qualified	C-1004/22
29	Susmita Nandi	9th	8th	4	9	10	19	15	57	Qualified	C-1005/22
30	Raja Ram	9th	8th	5	12	11	26	23	77	Qualified	C-1006/22
31	Stuti Jha	9th	8th	5	10	12	24	20	71	Qualified	C-1007/22
32	Sampratik Paul	9th	8th	5	11	10	22	19	67	Qualified	C-1008/22
33	Sk. Mahin Rahaman	9th	8th	4	10	8	19	15	56	Qualified	C-1009/22
34	Subhojit Dey	9th	8th	4	11	9	18	20	62	Qualified	C-1010/22
35	Swouptik Sarkar	9th	8th	4	11	10	22	19	66	Qualified	C-1011/22
36	Gourav Biswas	8th	7th	5	12	11	23	18	69	Qualified	C-1012/22
37	Sneha Maity	8th	7th	7	12	12	25	22	78	Qualified	C-1013/22
38	Astuti Pandit	8th	7th	7	11	11	24	19	72	Qualified	C-1014/22
39	Somlata Sah	8th	7th	8	12	12	25	23	80	Qualified	C-1015/22
40	Debdeep Das	8th	7th	6	11	11	25	20	73	Qualified	C-1016/22
41	Jaanessa Ghosh	8th	7th	5	12	12	24	20	73	Qualified	C-1017/22
42	Agneedh Roy Moulik	8th	7th	5	11	12	24	21	73	Qualified	C-1018/22
43	Raja Ram	8th	7th	5	12	11	26	21	75	Qualified	C-1019/22
44	Aarushi Harlalka	8th	7th	9	13	13	26	20	81	Qualified	C-1020/22

Jinrui Shotokan Karate-Do Academy Kolkata, West Bengal Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 18-Sep-2022

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split 10	Н.Т. 15	L.T. 15	Combination 30	Kata 30	Total 100	Status	Certificate No.
45	Atrika Bose	7th	6th	6	11	11	23	17	68	Qualified	C-1021/22
46	Sanjita Ghosh	7th	6th	5	11	12	15	12	55	Qualified	C-1022/22
47	Aradha Dutta	7th	6th	8	12	13	25	20	78	Qualified	C-1023/22
48	Trisha Tamankar	7th	6th	8	13	12	24	20	77	Qualified	C-1024/22
49	Oyendreyee Paul	7th	6th	4	12	12	23	20	71	Qualified	C-1025/22
50	Niladri Kumar Paul	7th	6th	4	11	10	17	12	54	Qualified	C-1026/22
51	Shubham Hazara	7th	6th	4	9	10	15	20	58	Qualified	C-1027/22
52	Tiyasha Bhattacharya	6th	5th	5	11	12	24	17	69	Qualified	C-1028/22
53	Ritija Kundu	6th	5th	8	12	13	24	18	75	Qualified	C-1029/22
54	Priyanka Karmakar	6th	5th	6	11	9	17	18	61	Qualified	C-1030/22
55	Biswajit Das	6th	5th	5	12	13	24	19	73	Qualified	C-1031/22
56	Archi Agarwal	6th	5th	7	12	13	23	16	71	Qualified	C-1032/22
57	Trisha Tamankar	6th	5th	8	12	12	23	16	71	Qualified	C-1033/22
58	Arpita Das	5th	4th	6	13	12	20	18	69	Qualified	C-1034/22
59	Akriti Bhim	5th	4th	7	13	13	19	20	72	Qualified	C-1035/22
60	Pooja Kumari	5th	4th	6	12	12	18	20	68	Qualified	C-1036/22
61	Koushila Roy	5th	4th	5	13	12	21	19	70	Qualified	C-1037/22
62	Dr. Rajarshi Dutta	5th	4th	5	12	12	20	17	66	Qualified	C-1038/22
63	Anewsha Dutta	4th	3rd	8	13	13	21	20	75	Qualified	C-1039/22
64	Deboyjit Thapa	4th	3rd	8	12	11	20	20	71	Qualified	C-1040/22